
 

REJESTRACJA 

KASA 

POMIESZCZENIA SŁUŻBOWE 

WEJŚCIE  
NA I PIĘTRO 

WEJŚCIE DO 

REJESTRACJI 

RZUT PARTERU 

LEGENDA: 

UL. NOWY ZJAZD 1 

00-301 WARSZAWA 

PLATFORMA DLA 

NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 

ZEJŚCIE NA 

NISKI PARTER 

14A 

14 

15 

15A 

16 

17A 

17A 

25 

28 

34 

35 

SZATNIA OGÓLNA 

TOALETY 

CENTRALNA STERYLIZATORNIA 

WINDY 

KLATKI SCHODOWE 

KORYTARZE 

PORADNIA STOMATOLOGII DZIECIĘCEJ 

PRACOWNIA RADIOLOGICZNA 

zł 


